

Date: September 7, 2001

Docket No.: 2125-0113T; 114T; 115T and 118T

RECORDING OF CHANGE OF ASSIGNMENT

Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks **Box Assignments** Washington, D.C. 20231 Sir: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of Conveying Party(ies): KUMHO & CO., INC. 10-1, 2-Ka Hoehyun-Dong Chung-Ku, Seoul, Republic of Korea Individuals Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State _X_ Other foreign corporation (Korea) 1587049 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): KUMHO INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. 49-1, Kwangcheon-Dong Seo-Ku, Kwangju Republic of Korea Individuals Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State X Other foreign corporation (Korea) 00000162 1882049

09/13/2001 DBYRNE 01 FC:481 02 FC:482

<i>3</i> .	Nature of Conveyance.				
	AssignmentMergerOther		Security Agreement _X_ Change of Name		
	Execution Date: May 29, 2001				
4.	Application number(s) or registration number(s):				
	A. Trademark Application No(s).:				
	B. Trademark Registration No(s).:				
ROADVENTURE (stylized) I'ZEN SENSOR VICTORACER KUMHO			Reg. No. 1,882,049 Reg. No. 2,022,722 Reg. No. 1,879,661 Reg. No. 1,878,573	March 7, 1995 December 17, 1996 February 21, 1995 February 14, 1995	
		Birch, Stewart, Ko P.O. Box 747 Falls Church, VA (703)205-8000	olasch & Birch, LLP 22040-0747		
6.	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 4				
7.	<u>X</u> _	The recordi	The recording fee in the amount of \$115.00 is enclosed.		
8.	_	Please charge Deposit Account No. 02-2448 in the amount of \$ A duplicate copy of this request is enclosed.			
9.	_X_	The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any fees under 37 C.F.R. 2.6 which may be required, or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 02-2448.			

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Respectfully submitted,

BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP

Date: September 7, 2001

Robert J. Kenney

P.O. Box 747

Falls Church, VA 22040-0747

(703)205-8000

TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES INCLUDING COVER SHEET, ATTACHMENTS, AND DOCUMENT: ____5

(Summary Translation)

A Certified Copy of Corporation Register

Register No.

015006

Business Entity Registration No.

110111-0134877

Corporate Name

Kumho Co., Inc.

Kumho Tire Co., Ltd.

- Changed on February 29, 1996
- Registered on March 2, 1996

Kumho Industrial Co., Ltd.

- Changed on February 23, 1999
- Registered on February 25, 1999

Main Office

10-1, Hoihyun-Dong 2-Ka, Chung-Ku, Seoul

Details of the Directors

President : Hyung-In Shin

Address: Rm# 101 Bokyung Villa, 93-1 Samsung-Dong, Kangnam-Ku,

Seoul

Inaugurated on October 24, 1997 Registered on October 30, 1997

- Syncopation -

Other Details

- Syncopation -
- I. Took over Kumho Construction Co., Ltd. (200111-0000128) of 49-1 Kwangcheon-Dong, Seo-Ku, Kwangju on February 23, 1999
 - Registered on February 25, 1999

- 1. Change of Main Office:
 - 49-1 Kwangcheon-Dong, Seo-Ku, Kwangju
 - Changed on March 19, 1999
 - Registered on April 8, 1999
 - Syncopation -

This is a certified copy of the Company Register.

May 29, 2001

Dae-cheon Kim
Registrar
Commercial Register Bureau of
the Seoul District Court (Sealed)